
FEATURED COCKTAILS
$15

Ketel One Vodka, Ginger Beer, Pomegranate, Lime
LUST FOR LIFE

TE QUIERO MUCHO
IZO Joven Mezcal, Campari, Strawberry, Lime, Tajin

ES LO QUE ES
Fiero Spicy Tequila, Passion Fruit, Pineapple, Lime, Tajin

HIGH TIDE OR LOW TIDE
Nolets Gin, Blue Curacao, Peach Schnapps, Orange Juice,

Lemon Juice

TIME BOMB
Kokomo Vanilla Rum, Triple Sec, Pineapple, Lime, Zacapa float

ANOTHER ONE
Bulleit Rye, Peychaud’s Bitters, Angostura Bitters, Absinthe

BLACKER THE BERRY
Hirsch Whisky, Mint, Blackberry, Lemon, Soda

ESPRESS YOURSELF
Ketel One, Espresso liqueur, Cold Brew

BAM BAM
Zacapa dark rum, Orange bitters, Coconut water cube

DU HAST
Jagermeister, Ginger Beer, Lime, Bitters

Please Drink Responsibly 



THE BONEHEAD SMASH BURGER $15
best. burger. ever

4 oz patty l maple bacon l crispy onion straws l scallions l cheddar cheese
l bonehead sauce l pickles l lettuce l tomato l raw onion l brioche bun

THE KENNY B SMASH BURGER $16
named after a legend

2 x 4 oz patty l AMERICAN cheese l bonehead sauce l pickles l brioche bun

THE KENNY B SMASH BURGER TACO 2 FOR $7
a bonehead original

2 oz patty l AMERICAN cheese l bonehead sauce l pickles l corn tortilla

THE VEGGIE BURGER $16
for those that don’t like meat

4 oz impossible patty l AMERICAN cheese l bonehead sauce
brioche bun l PLTO

BONEHEAD LOADED FRIES $15
best. fries. ever.

cheddar cheese l bonehead sauce l maple bacon l crispy onion straws l
scallions

CHEDDAR FRIES $12
who doesn’t love cheesy fries

cheddar cheese l bonehead seasoning

PLAIN FRIES $9
crispy and delicious

substitute tots (+$1.50)

CHICKEN WINGS 8 FOR $15
plain or buffalo

served with ranch

FOOD



BOTTLE SERVICE

Please Drink Responsibly 

TEQUILA
CASAMIGOS BLANCO
DON JULIO SILVER
DON JULIO 1942
CASAMIGOS ANEJO
CLAZE AZUL REPO
CLAZE AZUL BLANCO

$300
$325
$750
$325
$750
$700

VODKA
GREY GOOSE
KETEL ONE
CIROC
CIROC PEACH
TITO’S

$325
$300
$325
$350
$275

2 VEUVE BRUT & GREY GOOSE
2 PERRIER JOUËT & GREY GOOSE
2 VEUVE ROSE & DON JULIO
2 VEUVE BRUT & DON JULIO

PREMIUM PACKAGES
$850
$850
$900
$850

CHAMPAGNE
PERRIER JOUET BRUT
VEUVE CLICQUOT EXTRA BRUT
VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE
MOET & CHANDON ROSE

$225
$350
$325
$275



BOTTLE SERVICE

Please Drink Responsibly 

PREMIUM MIXERS
RED BULL
SUGAR FREE RED BULL
PACK OF 4 RED BULLS

$7
$7

$25

CROWN ROYAL
CROWN ROYAL APPLE
JAMESON
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK
BUCHANAN’S 12
HENNESSY VS

OTHER SPIRITS
$300
$350
$300
$300
$300
$325

IZO MEZCAL
SOTOL
SOTOL REPOSADO
ENSAMBLE
BACANORA

$300
$300
$300
$325

INCLUDED MIXERS

ORANGE JUICE
PINEAPPLE GINGER BEER

CRANBERRY
SODA WATER

TONIC
COKE

SPRITE
DIET COKE

(CHOICE OF 3)


